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0 T Thwam 0.00 0.00| 149,905,757.82
L || 20922080 ke o F PSSO A IS MR it 0.00 1242.00| 149,904,515.82
2 | 2022:00-05 | R ZES AL 0.00 10,000.00| 149,894,515.82
3 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05)k &8 7 pyErma 6,350.00 0.00| 149,900,865.82
4. | ouzzeops e IR e AN AR DR~ 0.00 1,296.00| 149,899,569.82
5 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05} % MK ERBEIERA 5 48 20 0.00 4,028.00| 149,895,541.82
6 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05]6 4. tHEESA iRk 3,580.00 0.00| 149,899,121.82
7 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05]cH P I 4H20225E 7 . B GraFEE S 17,135.00 0.00| 149,916,256.82
8 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05} EFRIA 2 I B ERIXFERR AT BR B 2k 0.00 5,640.00| 149,910,616.82
9 | 2022-09-05 |[09.05]0H M THI20224E7 A+ B (HHIIEIE B 15,930.00 0.00| 149,926,546.82
10 | eepaiEm:oe L el = R STSOH, Ik 0.00 1,338.12| 149,925,208.70
11 | 2022-09-06 [:%9%'50%“%%%7} ARE. ZARREEEHA 0.00 20,867.54| 149,004,341.16
12 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]f 214 iB I A8 4 T 1% 0.00 97,051.84| 149,807,289.32
13 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]f4 2 L % Ak R 49 T 0.00 35,204.95| 149,771,994.37
14 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]/513% %3 b5 B T A2k 0.00 13,000.00| 149,758,994.37
15 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]/4 234 LB # = 2 A B TR 0.00 6,500.00| 149,752,494.37
16 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]f1 % T8/ T % 0.00 10,700.00| 149,741,794.37
17 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]/4 AL BT AEARBA 6 T % 0.00 15,500.00| 149,726,294.37
18 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]/% Lt 3 1 By it 22 0.00 964.00| 149,725,330.37
19 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06]fF KB FAFETA . R THA RN 0.00 2,750.00| 149,722,580.37
20 | 2022-09-06 |[09.08)H 4 e 83 4 T ¥ 0.00 2,049.71| 149,719,630.66
21 | 2022-09-06 |[09.06}:HEEATHE A R8T 43k s 0.00 3,200.00| 149,716,430.66
22 | 2022-09-06 |[09.061 2 i 3 T B HR B 3 AL L T 0.00 3,000.00| 149,713,430.66
23 |iouppopa | EECHI T | LS R SRS ol 0.00 3,750.00| 149,709,680.66
24 | 2022-09-00 |[09.00) 148 242 V5 R 2525 0.00 2,000.00| 149,707,680.66
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25 | 202256644109 14YHH B A BT T b4 20 0.00 3,929.20| 149,703,751.46
26 | 2022-09-16 ({09131 T B35 5 B2 AR 2 % 0.00 20,000.00| 149,683,751.46
27 | 20poigeay (SO RWGHLR SR RATOR R 8,395.20 0.00| 149,692,146.66
28 | 20200020 | g UM RORE SRS A 0.00 1,169.00| 149,690,977.66
29 | 2022-09-20 ([09. 201+ HERMTAEARE S (9F15H) 0.00 2,674.00| 149,688,303.66
30 |izozzpmgnl i 1 = SRRSO R 0.00 8,880.00| 149,679,423.66
31 | 2022-00-20 |[09.20}f 8T 4 4T T bt 44 91 0.00 1,185.25| 149,678,238.41
32 | 2022-09-20 (09.20} 23 JL i 4 KT AN H 4 2 0.00 1,950.00| 149,676,288.41
33 | 20pogespn ] N e Lt AR A O R 108,717.21 0.00| 149,785,005.62
34 | zepmingige |l PeelERMBRRAE RO R AR 10,000.00 0.00| 149,795,005.62
35 | 2022-09-20 |(09.20/cik 28 4 12,815.00 0.00| 149,807,820.62
36 | 2022-09-20 (109,205 8 44l 12,890.00 0.00| 149,820,710.62
37 | 2022-09-20 |[09.20ck 38 A 4 12,890.00 0.00| 149,833,600.62
58 | Zoggrljl T ARERIDERR Uk iR AR 686,314.40 0.00| 150,519,915.02
39 | 2022-09-21 |109.2114CPH % A\ B8 4 1AL 369.74 0.00| 150,520,284.76
40 | 2022-09-21 |[09.21]PIZ A R A & 3355 3,221.12 0.00| 150,523,505.88
41 | 2022-09-21 |[09.21}HFEAROA H T 0.00 64,983.00| 150,458,522.88
42 | 2022-09-21 |[09. 214 HAETHEAROAHTH 0.00 43,537.22| 150,414,985.66
13 | 2022-00-21 |[09. 21} RE A ROF H T2 0.00 34,571.63| 150,380,414.03
44 | 2022-09-21 ({09,211 THEAROAH T % 0.00 8,200.00| 150,372,214.03
45 | 2022-09-21 [[09. 211K THEAROA 4 T 0.00 9,300.00| 150,362,914.03
46 | 2022-09-21 |[09.211F1B A A RO 2= ¥E B 0.00 40,900.00| 150,322,014.03
47 | 2022-09-21 |[09.211fF i Z & R 57O P 43 %h 0.00 1,135.32| 150,320,878.71
48 | 2022-00-22 |[09. 221/ UM 5 2 A 27 5 2k 0.00 10,000.00| 150,310,878.71
49 | 2022-09-22 |[09.2214 XUz B F B2 A 5% 0.00 10,000.00| 150,300,878.71
2 K11 [ E%A4F]
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el B m o= KA&H | xwem | £ @

SR R T —— 0.00 6,000.00| 150,294,878.71
51 | 2022-00-26 ([09. 26}/ s % et 5 T M T AR b ek 0.00 100,000.00| 150,194,878.71
52 | 2022:0007 (POl L A L o TR LR iAW 0.00 50,400.00| 150,144,478.71
59 | s02o:0gay |0 Gl CIE SR T A S 0.00 50,400.00| 150,094,078.71
54 | 2022-09-27 %ﬁgg?’ggﬁ;ﬁi’é@?ﬁgﬁ‘%ﬁ”@g 0.00 67,200.00| 150,026,878.71
55 | 2022-00-27 Eogggf'”é;ﬁ;ﬁi@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂﬂ 0.00 67,200.00| 149,959,678.71
56 | 20za:0my || St T AR K a0z = 0.00 15,000.00| 149,944,678.71
57 | 2022-09-27 |[09.27) XU H72021 4 4 e 2 4 B 0.00 1,800.00| 149,042,878.71
58 | 2022-00-27 |HZL RIS 0.00 30,000.00| 149,912,878.71
59 | 2022-00-27 (109,271 B ARILB 437 2 1,902.00 0.00| 149,914,780.71
60 [ 2epousar SRl R R A= R HiTR 3,677.80 0.00| 149,918,458 51
61 | 2022-09-27 [[09.27 )Rk 58 5 7k Fe ki 2 776.00 0.00| 149,919,234.51
62 | 2022-09-27 |[09.27 ) BHASEB 1ok . T5KT. B2 168,319.84 0.00| 150,087,554.35
63 | 2022-00-27 |[09.27)F S0 £+ M B He AL 825 48 20 P 0.00 20,000.00| 150,067,554.35
64 | 20p2u0n-py (L Sl DRI R Rt O 2022 A 0.00 80,000.00| 149,987,554.35
65 | 2022-00-27 |109.27)i A3 K8 -OF 4 it 2t 6,746.00 0.00| 149,994,300.35
66 | 2022-09-27 |[09.271rxH /K348 -0 Hk A Ha 2 3,126.00 0.00| 149,997,426.35
67 | 2022-09-27 |[09.27H14 %3058 i 2 0.00 2,500.00| 149,994,926.35
68 | 2022-09-27 |[09.2714 4 Ti#3Z 3¢ i B 0.00 1,200.00| 149,993,726.35
63l { ZapomeIEn] eIt SRS R A 95,988.90 0.00| 150,089,715.25
70 | 2opzpeiar [lLred AR RN eI O R DR 0.00 2,000.00| 150,087,715.25
71 | 2opzeaariio Sl L B A RCze 0.00 69,200.00| 150,018,515.25
72 | 2022-00-28 |109.28]f% 1A KBS 4 iE B 0.00 498.52| 150,018,016.73
73 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281 14 LA A KHES F 4 I B K 17 2 0.00 652.73| 150,017,364.00
74 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]f & A HES I £ i iE 2 0.00 41.00| 150,017,323.00
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75 | 2022-09-28"{[09.28]+ k28 A 4 i B 0.00 41.00| 150,017,282.00
76 | 2022-00-28 |[09.281/ 7 2458 4 i 20 0.00 41.00| 150,017,241.00
77 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281f e K105 8 7 4 el 20 0.00 779.58| 150,016,461.42
78 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28}fHXI KA. HFOH 4t 0.00 570.35| 150,015,891.07
79 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281f% K& X HeHHOF 4 0.00 410.10| 150,015,480.97
80 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]/+ D KL kO 4 st 0.00 130.09| 150,015,350.88
81 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]f 3% eh 30 A 4 e 2 0.00 726.01| 150,014,624.87
82 | 2022-09-28 ({09,284 %54 #0A K RS A5 43 F 0 0.00 10.03| 150,014,613.94
83 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281/: A Bz 4 el 2t 0.00 43.87| 150,014,570.07
84 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]/3c 4S50 44 0.00 1200.15| 150,013,369.92
85 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28}/ R 2450 44 i 0.00 430.22| 150,012,939.70
86 | 2022-09-28 ({09,281 ZULA U HEHE (2 31O 1 4 1 22 0.00 380.88| 150,012,558.82
87 | 2022-09-28 [09.28]f S thiEEN=H O 4 sk 0.00 526.93| 150,012,031.89
88 | 2022-00-28 |[09.28}/ 4L K 4 IO 4 2 0.00 1154.69| 150,010,877.20
89 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281fHE ABett b (HTTa4) OF 4 0.00 318.19| 150,010,559.01
90 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281/4 2 ABz0 A 4 el 2 0.00 135.81| 150,010,423.20
91 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281 114 Koo A et 2 0.00 2,820.20| 150,007,594.00
92 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28}/:H1F4N i T = X 0 4 2 0.00 3,932.41| 150,003,661.59
93 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281 4 PusAT O 43 st 0.00 4,727.62| 149,098,933.97
94 | 2022-00-28 |[09.28]fH %4 /A KAEOF 43 2 0.00 8,138.41| 149,990,795.56
95 | 2022-09-28 ({09,281 IR FIBk6 S $42-43-K O 4 0.00 11,670.76| 149,979,124.80
98 || ZeEZaRge e =TT SRR AR TS Sk 0.00 51,289.36| 149,927,835.44
o7 | capogmgellfine RSB iR Bl 107,069.13 0.00| 150,034,904.57
98 | 2ozzbEgel Sl T IR R R R 22,000.00 0.00| 150,056,904.57
99 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]Mc e 1L 7 X e 432 WO (3 HL e 50,727.60 0.00| 150,107,632.17
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100 505240'9-28 [09.28]4F 573% o i 1k, 3 b 5 3 20 0.00 450.00| 150,107,182.17
101 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281 Auit4h LI 53 e its T A2k 0.00 566,076.91| 149,541,105.26
102 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28}4 A R it R & 0 HIES B 6 B35 20 0.00 360.00| 149,540,745.26
103 | 2022-09-28 ([09.28]45x177 B:20224F9 F Lk 4 4,000.00 0.00| 149,544,745.26
104 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]4F % Hii4h Ll 125 ¥ & 2 3 T2k 0.00 10,330.00| 149,534,415.26
105 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]/47 % i1 2 0.00 62.00| 149,534,353.26
106 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28] 448 5 4/ A F 8Bt 0.00 42053| 149,533,923.73
107 | 2022-00-28  |[09.28]1 i 22 43¢ 70 /A B I He B 528 2 F 0.00 2,600.00| 149,531,323.73
108 | 2022-09-28 |[09. 28} AEH T 3SR F AR M 3 3k & 0.00 30,000.00| 149,501,323.73
109 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28}4 4448 A 4 574 0.00 244,187.04| 149,257,136.69
110 | 2022-09-28 |[09.281 448 I 444 {£174 B 7B 0.00 272,954.02| 148,984,182.67
111 | 2022-09-28 |[09.28]4s4 L 1778 X i 2 2 42 3450 3 49 8 2 50,727.60 0.00| 149,034,910.27
12 | gapssopaelilog i ol e e SRSl i it 72,000.00 0.00| 149,106,910.27
18| 2ogosi/| [ EERERETRARCH GRS 0.00 63,250.06| 149,043,660.21
114/} poppegaipn i EINERIIRES SIS AR, et 1 0.00 143,636.60| 148,900,023.61
115 | 2022-09-29 |[09. 2]l 447 55 =25 BE 2 kAU 39,414.01 0.00| 148,939,437.62
116 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20]K FATTHRAT 8 =F BEAEHFI L. 18.38 0.00| 148,939,456.00
117 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20] % RBKIT A BAT 55 = B REAE R B 76.48 0.00| 148,939,532.48
118 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20]it 3 MLARAT 8 =T REFE KR &, 28.93 0.00| 148,939,561.41
119 | 2022-09-29 |[09.29]1 Rz 447 55 = 2 BE A kAU 499.97 0.00| 148,940,061.38
120 | 2022-09-29 |[09.29) KBk % 4447 28 = BB CF B 1,546.89 0.00| 148,941,608.27
121 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20)K % 2447 5 =25 RE TR B & 7.23 0.00| 148,941,615.50
122 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20]K B B4R 1T 5 =T BEAE HRFI . 30,805.99 0.00| 148,972,421.49
123 | 2022-09-29 |[09.20]k A 4R 47 K A7 1 1 75,000.00 0.00| 149,047,421.49
124 | 2022-09-29 7,800.65 0.00| 149,055,222.14
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125 2025-09-29' [09.23]45(1?33‘EE?T%E?)EZ?%%UE’. 8,756.23 0.00( 149,063,978.37

126 | 2022-09-29 |[06.21]Wx1)/>7k6 B 43 F 4 3,300.00 0.00| 149,067,278.37

127 | 2022-09-29 |[06.21]sx1)/>4k6 5 43 FH 4> 3,600.00 0.00| 149,070,878.37

128 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21]¥ 5k &FI7 A 4 i 4 3,280.00 0.00( 149,074,158.37

129 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21Mk EWRE7 A K 3,280.00 0.00( 149,077,438.37

130 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21]Wk EWRET7 A FH 4 2,300.00 0.00( 149,079,738.37

131 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21]¥KFE W ET7 A hrFH 4 36,000.00 0.00( 149,115,738.37 -
132 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21]Wex) /%7 A 4y F 4 3,300.00 0.00] 149,119,038.37

133 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21]¥sex1) /347 A 4y FH 4 3,600.00 0.00( 149,122,638.37

134 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]Wk ik =8 A 11 FH & 4,600.00 0.00| 149,127,238.37

135 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23|Wk ErEES A 4 3,280.00 0.00( 149,130,518.37

136 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23)ik EmEE8 A3 i & 2,300.00 0.00| 149,132,818.37

137 | 2022-09-29 ([08.23]Wk 5k #:8 B 47 FH & 5,000.00 0.00( 149,137,818.37

138 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]WkF TN A8 A 1 FH 4 4,862.00 0.00| 149,142,680.37

139 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23)Wkr+FEHF8 A& 9,200.00 0.00( 149,151,880.37 _
140 | 2022-09-29 |([09.29] R W4R1TH = FH 73R & 34,057.60 0.00( 149,185,937.97

141 | 2022-09-29 ([08.23)WxH LT E &R EEE) 8A W& 1,680.00 0.00( 149,187,617.97

142 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]+ LTl &R FiEE 8 A & 1,800.00 0.00| 149,189,417.97

143 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23)Wk /& &8 A 174 1,400.00 0.00| 149,190,817.97

144 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]Wk [k HEE8 A1 & 5,400.00 0.00( 149,196,217.97 |
145 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]¥ 7k &8 H1H-10H & 667.00 0.00( 149,196,884.97

146 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]Uk 7k &8 H M & 2,200.00 0.00] 149,199,084.97

147 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23])Wrx¥#Fi8 A 17 & 770.00 0.00| 149,199,854.97

148 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]U 3NN 8 A #r Fi & 3,100.00 0.00( 149,202,954.97

149 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]Ux TN A8 A Wi 3,100.00 0.00] 149,206,054.97
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150 | 2022:00°26-Jj08 231kt s A 6,300.00 0.00| 149,212,354.97
151 | 2022-00-29 |[08.23)kchk aE B 7% 14,272.00 0.00| 149,226,626.97
152 | 2022-09-29 |[08 23}k HEEE8 A fiHa% 12,840.00 0.00| 149,239,466.97
153 | 2022-00-29 |[08 23] B tE8 /8 frHa % 4,400.00 0.00| 149,243,866.97
154 | 2022-09-29 |[07. 21467 A 43 Bl 6,900.00 0.00| 149,250,766.97
155 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21}lcEE7 A s 5,270.00 0.00| 149,256,036.97
156 | 2022-09-29 |[07.21}kE X A7 A fiFas%: 680.00 0.00| 149,256,716.97
157 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23)kkH 187 % 2,780.00 0.00| 149,259,496.97
158 | 2022-09-20 |[08.23 )k WTIES 8 1% 4,400.00 0.00| 149,263,896.97
159 | 2022-09-29 |[08 23]k sies F fFi%: 2,000.00 0.00| 149,265,896.97
160 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23]iKB5HEABA H % 1,600.00 0.00| 149,267,496.97
161 | 2022-09-29 |[08.23)lE X R A fa% 680.00 0.00| 149,268,176.97
162 | 2022-09-20 |[09.22)ik ka0 F 1% 2,100.00 0.00| 149,270,276.97
163 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)k¥ k0 tiFa % 2,100.00 0.00| 149,272,376.97
164 ( aoeizoll o TRt UILISEEN EEL e 195 4,600.00 0.00| 149,276,976.97| .
165 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)lkcxI 7RO F 4 2,300.00 0.00| 149,279,276.97
166 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)k3k % 405 (i Fi 2,300.00 0.00| 149,281,576.97
167 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)k 5 ¥I9 R fhF % 5,560.00 0.00| 149,287,136.97
168 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22] M0 F fh i 2,780.00 0.00| 149,289,916.97
169 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22) oA s 2,780.00 0.00| 149,292,696.97
170 | 2022-09-29 (0922} WTE O F 1% 4,400.00 0.00| 149,297,096.97
171 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]k 769t Fi 4 2,550.00 0.00| 149,299,646.97
172 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)ikc it =9 7% 2,550.00 0.00| 149,302,196.97
173 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)¥ R FEHFO A il & 2,420.00 0.00| 149,304,616.97
174 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)ikc Bk Bo At % 9,000.00 0.00| 149,313,616.97
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175 U262”2-b9;2§§»‘t6§'.22]4§ciu1%,'%9ﬁ’6}$ﬂ$ 2,400.00 0.00| 149,316,016.97
176 | 2022-09-29 ([09.22] F:#% 179 A 14 1,400.00 0.00| 149,317,416.97
177 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]¥ 2 41E9 A A4 1,400.00 0.00| 149,318,816.97
178 | 2022-09-29 ([09.22]4i5 /RO 3 4 1,200.00 0.00| 149,320,016.97
179 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)¥c#k 9 A 4 FE 4 4,200.00 0.00| 149,324,216.97
180 | 2022-09-29 ([09.22]H5itx 59 H 43 .4 3,800.00 0.00| 149,328,016.97
181 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]¥ 5% 7 HE9 A 43 F 4 3,100.00 0.00| 149,331,116.97
182 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]4 57 H&9 A A 4 3,100.00 0.00| 149,334,216.97
183 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)Wt 5t 7 W& 9 A 1A 4 3,100.00 0.00| 149,337,316.97
184 | 2022-09-29 [[09.22]4t It 7 &9 3 4 Fl 4 3,100.00 0.00| 149,340,416.97
185 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)¥XIFEHES A M A4 4,600.00 0.00| 149,345,016.97
186 | 2022-09-29 [[09.22]kc4kBERi0 T 44 3,200.00 0.00| 149,348,216.97
187 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)i B9 F 44 9,900.00 0.00{ 149,358,116.97
188 | 2022-09-29 |([09.22]Ht 29 A 4 & 3L % 9,900.00 0.00| 149,368,016.97
189 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)WcxIHEO F 4+ Hufl 4 1,600.00 0.00| 149,369,616.97
190 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22hk R B9 B 4 1 & 2,320.00 0.00| 149,371,936.97
it [ gopoamiznliEAEREs LITE O R 1,620.00 0.00| 149,373,556.97
192 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)4c 7% B HEO A 14 3L 4 380.00 0.00| 149,373,936.97
193 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]Hx2=HK XA trHl & 3,870.00 0.00| 149,377,806.97
194 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22]4rZ= MK 3¢9 H 4 3,870.00 0.00| 149,381,676.97
195 | 2022-09-29 ([09.22]4 T FHHHO A 1 H 4 5,300.00 0.00| 149,386,976.97
196 | 2022-09-29 ([09.22]!5 T W49 A 44yl 78 3% 5,300.00 0.00| 149,392,276.97
197 | 2022-09-29 |[09.22)Mcist 3 3k9 A A4 1,600.00 0.00| 149,393,876.97
198 | 2022-09-29 AN ZELHFHRNE 0.00 90,000.00( 149,303,876.97
199 | 2022-09-29 ([09.20] 7R 7 447 55 =7 BEAZ 3 FI 26,835.78 0.00( 149,330,712.75
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20224£9 7

?ﬁﬁi’%ﬁ; TeHiA B2 Mpr. 5T
el Zom | W= BA&# | xhem | & @

200 | 2022-09:30° 109301 ML 447 K ATAE 2 F 99,687.50 0.00| 149,430,400.25
201 | 2002790 (e Y HENB SRR 00 R0 0.00 10,000.00| 149,420,400.25
202/| 2022-09-30, | ML RABCHAIA-88-1-R T ST M 20,000.00 0.00| 149,440,400.25
203 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30] e PRARAE SRS SO F (4. e %y 1,467,906.81 0.00| 150,908,307.06
204 | 2022-09-30 ([09.30) K AL ER TR TS T2 0.00 266.00| 150,908,041.06
205 | 2022-09-30  ([09.30) e FRARAE SIS SO F 44 . KL%y 42,160.58 0.00| 150,950,201.64
206 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30] e 3 ERF AL AR 20 5 HHFL4: . WHER 498,208.99 0.00| 151,448,410.63
207 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30)C 34 IR MR .C-061 & i = 5 34 500.00 0.00| 151,448,910.63
208 | 2022-09-30  |[09.30] 2T PR AR HRC-032-F 7 /= s 2 780.72 0.00| 151,449,691.35
209 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30MCHRMALRBH (Heffi) 1,386.00 0.00| 151,451,077.35
210 | 2022-09-30 ([09.30] 4k 4120224F i/ R H AR EE 77 (5060 2 0.00 3,441.76| 151,447,635.59
211 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30)4 5 W4T T 5 20 0.00 19.00| 151,447,616.59
212 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30)f 3 4t4R8 5 4% 2 0.00 99.00| 151,447,517.59
213 | 2022-09-30 ({0930} %452 T1/A KB 55 BB 4 s 2 0.00 320.00| 151,447,197.59
214 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30]1 Mo MR FAB£90% K2 31 0.00 14,663.30| 151,432,534.29
215 | 20920880 || £ DI LR B SRR 5,479.98 0.00| 151,438,014.27
216 | 20200900 £ EELT T IeA R RS TRTE R 2,777.61 0.00| 151,440,791.88
217 | 2epZngEn e R o S RS 20,000.00 0.00| 151,460,791.88
218 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30) e 3 EIRF RS AR 20 F (R4 AR 988,537.00 0.00| 152,449,328.88
219 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30]fF5 47 A A & T4 2 0.00 183.00| 152,449,145.88
220 | ‘20220800 [t e e E s ML ARERSER e 0.00 500.00| 152,448,645.88
221 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30]f1 5 i RATIC KT 52 0.00 33.80| 152,448,612.08
222 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30]cfT A K2022E7 A9 {3414 43,500.00 0.00| 152,492,112.08
223 | 2022-09-30  |[09.30] A2 FRARAE SRS A T S A 44k 25 1.00 0.00| 152,492,113.08
224 | 2022-09-30 | DOSCHRERMRERELIRC0 5~ bz iRt 0.00|  1,600,000.00| 150,892,113.08
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MR aphide | Bl %
o 8 W . f WoE BA&W | Xt &W| % #
R T —, 3,200,000.00 0.00 154,092,113.08
226 | 2022:09-30 |07 OV S ERAEERI R4 S WP A R 0.00|  1420,000.00 152,672,113.08
227 | 2022-09-30 ([09.30]5 2% E B AR e 3k 14277 78 F 4 (RAE 4 2,840,000.00 0.00| 155,512,113.08
228 | 2022-09-30 ([09.30}f74 %2 iKZ A RO A 4+ T 0.00 95,497.97 155,416,615.11
229 | 2022-09-30 |[09.30]fFVA AR M= B3R /E ROt T 0.00 35,234.95( 155,381,380.16
230 | 2022-09-30 |[09.301F 2 TOA 43 T ¥t 0.00 10,700.00| 155,370,680.16
231 | 2022-09-30 ([09.301F AL EIETIEAROA # TH 0.00 15,5600.00| 155,355,180.16
232 | 2022-09-30 |[09.301 ¢4t RO 4T 1 0.00 2,949.71| 155,362,230.45
233 | 2022-09-30 ([09.30MFREMRITRE TR F L% 0.00 132.00( 155,352,098.45
234 | 2022-09-30 |[09.307R B 64T AR & F- 420 0.00 54.00| 155,352,044.45
235 | 2022-09-30 (0.0 T AT ARk 48 92 0.00 781.50| 155,351,262.95
236 | 2022-09-30 |[07.21)HkRH#TN7 A 44 5,500.00 0.00| 155,356,762.95
237 | 2022-09-30 |[07 21T A e 2,200.00 0.00| 155,358,962.95
238 | 2022-09-30 |(07.21KUBHEITT A 48 5,600.00 0.00| 155,364,562.95
239 | 2022-09-30 |[08. 231K T8 A 4 Ha 5,500.00 0.00| 155,370,062.95
240 | 2022-09-30 |[08. 23158 fh A% 2,200.00 0.00| 155,372,262.95
241 | 2022-09-30 [08. 23140 HEIIB A (3% 5,600.00 0.00| 155,377,862.95
242 | 2022-09-30 |[08.23]4% 3% A8 A W Fi & 1,800.00 0.00| 155,379,662.95
243 | 2022-00-30 {09,224 O (% 6,180.00 0.00| 155,385,842.95
244 | 2022-09-30 |[09.221HAEIRO A 1 EE & 6,560.00 0.00| 155,392,402.95
245 | 2022-09-30 |[09.22)x A9 H 1 Fi & 3,280.00 0.00| 155,395,682.95
246 | 2022-00-30 |[09.221l AR A HyFE 2 3,120.00 0.00| 155,398,802.95
247 | 2022-09-30 109, 22140 KHMIOA (372 5,500.00 0.00| 155,404,302.95
248 | 2022-09-30 |[09. 22 EIEOA T4 2,200.00 0.00| 155,406,502.95
249 | 2022-09-30 |[09.22M B HOA frFA% 3,300.00 0.00| 155,409,802.95
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250 2322@}32;@?]&%1%%9)%@@ 3,000.00 0.00| 155,412,802.95
251 | 2022-09-30 |[09.22)c O A AL 3,000.00 0.00| 155,415,802.95
252 | 2022-09-30 |FHeHBLHR 6,500.00 0.00| 155,422,302.95
253 | 2022-00-30 |[09.30]HCHE (R 72 &3t (RSB 2 15,673.68 0.00| 155,437,976.63
260| 2022i08/a0|| BTty 208 (R o CH B0 AR 2,400.00 0.00| 155,440,376.63

P 11,326,397.55|  5.791,778.74
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AR CRIBORTID B4ER

B2 o\ 20224F9H
i & s X ﬁfﬁﬁéé ’ EX AT
ﬁ%@lﬁ ZFAN | REAM IV &:id IR E IVl P #VE
ritl&c%—“k / 17,634,967.41| 4,907,167.16 12,727,800.25
FLSE K 14,137,157.18|  4,469,492.11 9,667,665.07
Yk 4,441,013.43| 1,225,955.81 3,215,057.62
HERMIR 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00
WEE 723,193.80 0.00 723,193.80
BBk 4,032.00 0.00 4,032.00
T 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00
Pritse 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XA 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
AR 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
XA 0.00 770.00 -770.00
LHEE 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00
) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
K1t 5E 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00
EEH -6,240.00 0.00 -6,240.00
F=H7E 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
R 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00
RFH 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
B E AR 3,780.00 0.00 3,780.00
N F AT 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
HH 3,300.00 3,300.00| 0.00
et 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
HH 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
MR 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
HRE 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00
TS 8,800.00 8,800.00 0.00
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{1 ' : 20224F9 A
MBI TS | B T
& mmwm o) | eEa | meEm | s | dmom | mkess -
NGB, 16,800.00]  11,200.00 5,600.00
Bkt 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
KT 81,000.00 0.00 81,000.00
g R 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
RN 27,200.00 0.00 27,200.00
WraELE 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
E=E 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
BEE 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
BEE 25,680.00 12,840.00 12,840.00
HUEh ZE A 353,141.10 0.00 353,141.10
X1k 27,600.00 13,800.00 13,800.00
BRI AE 66,308.00 0.00 66,308.00
Bk 2R 12,600.00 9,000.00 3,600.00
i 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
X HE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
R 12,600.00 6,300.00 6,300.00
PR 545,144.00 14,272.00 530,872.00
KB 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
NGIP 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
L 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
T kR 43,500.00 43,500.00 0.00
Z=F 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
pUERE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
Be P B 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
g 158,400.00 36,000.00 122,400.00
=3 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
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S CRIBORTD DI

) N o 20224E9
MREAL: I TS g L XA
\ ﬁw@fﬁ " Z2FAN | REAM VA€ A AN S IV TS HVE

%E%)(}é 00255 ” 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00

% EIC AR AT 864,162.72 0.00 864,162.72

JE Vg 58,780.00 0.00 58,780.00

ZER] 54,600.00 0.00 54,600.00

EXR 2,040.00 1,360.00 680.00

X g 3 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00

gL 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00

RETH /NS B S A 44,835.00 0.00 44,835.00

FRE 16,740.00 11,160.00 5,580.00

R PR A ] 686,314.40 686,314.40 0.00

NIES 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00

BR&E % 25,630.00 12,815.00 12,815.00

BhIF 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00

N 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00

H-E 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00

387 10,800.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

BRI 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00

ST, 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00

FRAETN 16,500.00 16,500.00 0.00

13 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

fiod)d 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00

L ARgR 10,600.00 10,600.00 0.00

kR 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00

KA 9,200.00 4,600.00 4,600.00

iz 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00

XU & 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
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0 20224E9H
BB RWHES o L XA
o AFRCEIR ZFAN | REAM IV & AN EL IVl e #VE
\ %%%TE 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
ekl 9,840.00 3,280.00 6,560.00
RARRE 12,480.00 3,120.00 9,360.00
2 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00
+3h 1,763,872.65 238,464.33 1,525,408.32
SR GBERIE) 101,455.20 101,455.20 0.00
BRIREAT 129,069.13 129,069.13 0.00
RN 864,192.00 0.00 864,192.00
R CEmA) 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
2T Rl A T 61,216.32 0.00 61,216.32
R38N Ll A 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00
X5 B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
I B AR 2 3 5,919,271.10|  3,005,071.97 2,914,199.13
—Hf& 3,612,518.18|  3,005,071.97 607,446.21
;e 2,306,752.92 0.00 2,306,752.92
R @S 2,013,000.00 0.00 2,013,000.00
RAK 2,194,469.97 0.00 2,194,469.97
4 2,194,469.97 0.00 2,194,469.97
R el B B R A A 2,194,720.00 10.00 2,194,720.00
FHL -250.03 0.00 -250.03
IKEL R 229,553.86 272,298.54 -42,744.68
B R/ sZ -240,985.58 268,210.74 -509,196.32
B BRI E 470,539.44 4,087.80 466,451.64
ZNBerE & 718.63 0.00 718.63
R R X B -1,277.55 410.00 -1,687.55
HoAth 24,994.28 3,677.80 21,316.48
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fﬁ?[“l (RLGRID BI4asR

20224E9 B
WRBLL: RIMNBS E XA
BRI o N BFA | RERM | RS =S Rt &3 #iE

N S SN | 1,237.99 0.00 1,237.99
DR P 65 o 2 61,048.35 0.00 61,048.35
BAIE 5 ok 383,038.14 0.00 383,038.14
e 2 L B 0.02 0.00 0.02
TEH K105 6 5% 779.58 0.00 779.58
BEARAE R -9,425.96 3,221.12 -12,647.08
ONiEET 369.74 369.74 0.00
FoAit 1,082,842.62 161,785.65 921,056.97
ENE 435,600.00 0.00 435,600.00
FREER 385,600.00 0.00 385,600.00
B R IMIE B 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
At 5T R 3% 647,242.62 161,785.65 485,456.97

17,634,967.41| 4,907,167.16 12 727,800.25|
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%5 (MATEID B4R

AN 202249 A
REBLAR RS | shr 7
A A N BFEN |RAEME]  FA% WA | LSRN &I
RLAF K v ., §e 36,544,984.31| 3,919,641.06| 32,625,343.25
Bt 5 4 g 35,799,400.00| 3,150,000.00|  32,649,400.00
HFHRIEE 35,799,400.00| 3,150,000.00| 32,649,400.00
RERE 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
AR 1,080,825.00 0.00 1,080,825.00
I B AR 2 338 26,119,000.00( 3,150,000.00| 22,969,000.00
RP= T 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Pyl i 78 6,569,575.00 0.00 6,569,575.00
NAF 0.00| 517,141.06 -517,141.06
Fig 0.00| 517,141.06 -517,141.06
FB 7R 4 41K 252,000.00| 252,000.00 0.00
F& 43 43 BTk 252,000.00| 252,000.00 0.00
RAR3Z 0.54 0.00 0.54
SEHFEIZNK 0.54 0.00 0.54
HAth 493,583.77 500.00 493,083.77
TR 36,940.86 0.00 36,940.86
B B B B T 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
o) LR B s TS 17,507.53 0.00 17,507.53
B 10,294.31 500.00 9,794.31
M TR 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
RS RRIEES 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
i e R 2 2 1,280.72 500.00 780.72
iR ot H 287,011.10 0.00 287,011.10
ERBAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BEAFRIES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
I T 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
FirESE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
L4 Tt 341,528.63| 514,058.51 -172,529.88
F# 64,983.00 64,983.00 0.00
FIT 2 [ %A




15 (BATERID B4R

AN : 2022491
R R Es 7| Bl %
i i | 2FA [Rewm] s AMEAY | EAERY &
%“ﬂfﬁ@ﬁg}\ﬁ Ll 276,545.63| 449,075.51 -172,529.88
HAZNIT=—" 46,800.00|  46,800.00 0.00
BRENR 37,000.00|  37,000.00 0.00
IKEA B 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00
WS =R e 5 39,260.00|  78,460.00 -39,200.00
THEAR 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00
RT 10,700.00 21,400.00 -10,700.00
e 57 3,300.00 6,249.71 -2,949.71
HZ AN 5 106,485.63| 210,665.80 -104,180.17
AFEBHE TN 5 15,500.00/  31,000.00 -15,500.00
& 3 36,886,512.94| 4,433,699.57| 32,452,813.37
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g/\ : 20224£9 A 30
?ﬁi%—*flc ﬁ‘fﬁ"ﬁﬂ?ﬁ\_ &4‘ BAr. 5T
- b % — =
ﬁ‘{ﬁ/ k| FUE | FERE | amEFEERE G FuE | £k K
L T T i i
it 1] 136,446,993.90| 155440,939.53| 4EAfEK 35
He: Y& 692.50 562.90| RIfFEKITT 36| 28,686,536.06| 32,625,343.25
AT 136,446,301.40| 155,440,376.63| RAF T ¥t 37 -172,529.88
TR L3 e 2 | 110,750,000.00| 80,000,000.00| Rif4EF]% 38
IVLb € el 5 4,777,925.76| 12,727,800.25
71 8 s i E ik 41| 28,686,536.06| 32,452,813.37
mshgr=ait 9 | 251,974,919.66| 248,168,739.78 | i f1 1k
R FE = IR B LA K 42
ME (]) %= 10
A= i}
R BEF=E 15
K HATE = KRG AT 44
S EEs gAY 16 400,000.00 2,200,000.00 | HAth £ 5% :
IARFE D 17 —H—WH%EE 45
KIATE = A&t 18 400,000.00 2,200,000.00| HIRIftEk 46 5,194,428.94 3,294,001.71
[F % 95 7= W 47 4,168,666.66 4,168,666.66
I %€ BE 7= R A 19| 440,419,385.42| 443,501,253.52| HAhffiait 48 9,363,095.60 7,462,668.37
. RiHFTIE 20| 59,979,149.92| 63,512,772.13| fffi&it 49| 38,049,631.66| 39,915481.74
I %€ B3 7 HE 21| 380,440,235.50| 379,988,481.39
IF 5 B3 P HE 22 3,000.24 | fT H AL 24 :
FER T 23| 17,632,031.51| 18,207,490.42| ¥4 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
[ € B =& it 26| 398,072,267.01| 398,198,972.05| AMAZE 51| 504,809,599.00| 506,942,248.53
TR = R4 Eei R 52| 62,504,831.70| 56,926,177.25
FT %= 30| 12,386,966.00| 12,686,286.00
T B 7= R 31 P & B & v 53| 624,784,521.01] » 2621,338,516.09
Bt 32| 662,834,152.67| 661,253,997.83 | APTA H WM it 56, 662;8‘3:21",."15451;‘6.7 ~£§ 1\253 997.83
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f’u}fﬁ"&ﬁ L *mﬁ%ﬁﬁ%“ %B/ﬁq
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B R KR E

H OO0 W @R

2022 4E 09 A 30 O

LA
\Q( Pyt 2L U W ﬁﬁﬁ“ﬁ” P cmpmmE | wERKEE | AWM BitXf | GREE | 4
2+8+N4}§Jlbki)u hit&%w)m ,vf'j XA 18, 454. 10 18, 454. 10
SR ;Muzu; S :):\ﬁ"@éﬁ EEEQZB&L 5,402. 30 5, 400. 00 2.30
RIS RE N RED) 23, 894. 00 17, 416. 00 6, 478. 00
BEHB AR 55 & UK BRI 177, 024. 60 50, 430. 00 126, 594. 60
S PRI IRBER T 4 X TERBRS 3,512,580 157.30 3, 355. 20
Bz FILRE Y, B2 K 600. 00 600. 00
FEANZ A TAERIEA 4, 285. 00 3,500. 00 785. 00
OGRS o S B2 B 37, 500. 00 27,1779. 00 9, 721. 00
LR SFAE X S 5 22 3 ﬁnugﬁggky’“ 5, 625. 00 2, 863. 70 5, 625. 00 0. 00
PRI B AN 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
ANKREIEF 2 AN VN 9, 421. 00 9, 421.00
1% 3 AN 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 0.00
B A TAENG2 2 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
i v 4 300. 00 300. 00
U IR VS g TGS X A BR 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
PO 7R 91 B S A G 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 0. 00
S AL s AR B I B 3,000, 000. 00 507,005.56 | 2,492, 994. 44
=8B RAI RS 32,500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
SEHGURSTRERLE B 108, 000. 00 93, 167. 00 14, 833. 00
WRIP NG 180, 000. 00 180, 000. 00 0. 00
TERRHCPT U R AN IR B 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
RILK G RA TR 583, 674. 42 98, 494. 42 485, 180. 00
ST R 2, 104, 700. 00 2, 104, 700. 00 0. 00
CEE A MRA TG 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6,312. 00
LA GRS AN zﬁﬁﬁwlﬂ;/\ﬁ% 5, 460. 00 2, 674. 00 10, 639. 00 (5, 179. 00)
DY 4, 800. 00 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
PN NE R R4 9,130. 17 9,130.17
BRENBHEIRE ] & 000. 00 4, 000. 00
b XU il :
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